Case Reported Date
And Time
07/03/2025 00:59:39
07/03/2025 05:12:57
07/03/2025 05:15:20
07/03/2025 08:53:24
07/03/2025 09:35:29
07/03/2025 10:07:53
07/03/2025 11:23:41
07/03/2025 11:59:34
07/03/2025 14:14:16
07/03/2025 18:13:11
07/03/2025 19:00:38
07/03/2025 19:55:40

07/03/2025 22:44:22

07/03/2025 22:47:53

Case
Number
2025-
00069721

2025-
00069760

2025-
00069763

2025-
00069816

2025-
00069835

2025-
00069848

2025-
00069877

2025-
00069888

2025-
00069931

2025-
00069993

2025-
00070010

2025-
00070025

2025-
00070059

2025-
00070061

Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Occurred Incident

Case Reports

Case Address Street Case Address

Type

Domestic Violence

Information Only

Found Property

Sex Off/Pred Offenses

Information Only

Domestic Violence

Fraud

Found Property

CFS Fax

Domestic Violence

Runaway

Disturbance

Trespassing

Name

13TH
37TH

20TH

MCRAE

4TH

77TH

38TH

13TH

20TH

Aggravated/Felony Battery OLD DIXIE HWY

7/7/2025 13:02:31

Street Type
PL

ST

ST

PL

ST

ST

AV

AV

ST

Case Address Street
Suffix

SW

S

Case Status

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Incident Information

Incident Information

Active Pending

Incident Information

Inactive

Active Pending

Incident Information

Active Pending

Exceptionally
Cleared

Active Pending

Inactive

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Cleared by Arrest
Closed






