## Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Reports						
Case Reported Date And Time	<u>Case</u> <u>Number</u>	Case Occurred Incident Type	<u>Case Address Street</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Case Address</u> <u>Street Type</u>	<u>Case Address Street</u> <u>Suffix</u>	Case Status
07/03/2025 00:59:39	2025- 00069721	Domestic Violence	13TH	PL		Cleared by Arrest Closed
07/03/2025 05:12:57	2025- 00069760	Information Only	37TH	ST		Incident Information
07/03/2025 05:15:20	2025- 00069763	Found Property	20TH	ST		Incident Information
07/03/2025 08:53:24	2025- 00069816	Sex Off/Pred Offenses				Active Pending
07/03/2025 09:35:29	2025- 00069835	Information Only	MCRAE	PL		Incident Information
07/03/2025 10:07:53	2025- 00069848	Domestic Violence	4TH	ST		Inactive
07/03/2025 11:23:41	2025- 00069877	Fraud				Active Pending
07/03/2025 11:59:34	2025- 00069888	Found Property	77TH	ST		Incident Information
07/03/2025 14:14:16	2025- 00069931	CFS Fax				Active Pending
07/03/2025 18:13:11	2025- 00069993	Domestic Violence	38TH	AV		Exceptionally Cleared
07/03/2025 19:00:38	2025- 00070010	Runaway				Active Pending
07/03/2025 19:55:40	2025- 00070025	Disturbance	13TH	AV	SW	Inactive
07/03/2025 22:44:22	2025- 00070059	Trespassing	20TH	ST		Cleared by Arrest Closed
07/03/2025 22:47:53	2025- 00070061	Aggravated/Felony Battery	OLD DIXIE HWY		SW	Cleared by Arrest Closed
7/7/2025 13:02:31						

7/7/2025 13:02:31